Outstanding As On Details Of Security/Ies  Area Is Sq.ft.
(Possession Type)

Reserve Price 
Earnest Money 
Deposit (Emd) 

1 M/s Venmitra Systems 

Prop- Mr Dhananjay 
Venkatesh Kamath 

Mrs Parita Dhananjay 
Kamath – Guarantor & 
Mortgagor) for MSME 
loan and HL)

Rs. 12,06,39,428.25 
(Rupees Twelve crore 

six lacs thirty nine 
thousand four hundred 
twenty eight and paisa 

twenty five Only) as 
on 09.02.2026 and 
further interest and 
other charges from 

14.08.2025

Lot  No. 1-Unit No 210 along with loft at 2 nd Floor, 
Nirman Industrial Estate Premises Soc Ltd New Link 
Road Chincholi Link Road Malad West.

[...]

Possession Type:- Symbolic
Date of Sale Notice:- 09.02.2026

Rs. 
1,84,20,000/-

Rs. 
18,42,000/-

2 Borrower- M/s. Shree 
Lalitha Enterprises,

Mrs. Maya Tandan 
(Proprietor) 

M/s R G Fabrics – Prop 
– Mr Dilip R Tandan 

Mr Dilip Tandon  
(Guarantor & 
Mortgagor) 

Rs. 2,14,49,335.77 
(Rupees Two Crore 
Fourteen Lacs Forty 
nine thousand three 

hundred thirty five and 
paisa seventy seven 

only)as on 28.02.2025  
plus further Interest 

and cost thereon from 
01.03.2025)

All that part and parcel of Gala No 201 A and 201 
B Second Floor Plinth No1-B, building plot no A 2 
,Prerana Complex Manokoli Dapoda Road Village

[...]

Possession Type:- Physical
Date of Sale Notice:- 09.02.2026

Rs. 
23,70,000/-

Rs. 
2,37,000/-

3 M/s Kavita Auxiliaries 
Pvt Ltd (Borrower), Mr. 
Vishvas R Gajramal 
(Director/ Guarantor/ 
Mortgagor), Mrs 
Parijat Vishwas 
Gajarmal (Director/ 
Guarantor/ 
Mortgagor),

Rs. 11,83,35,913.45 
(Rupees Eleven Crore 

Eighty Three Lacs 
Thirty Five Thousand 

Nine Hundred Thirteen 
And Paisa Forty Five 

Only) as on 30.11.2025  
plus further Interest 

and cost from 
01.12.2025.

Gala no A/3 ground floor standard house village piparia 
Amli, S no 66/01 dhanudyog sankari Sangh Ltd Silvassa 
396 230 dadra and nagar haveli-396230 Admeasuring

[...]

19/2/2 dadra and nagar haveli,- 396230 admeasuring : 
1150 SQFT silvasa in the name of Vishvas R Gajarmal. 
Possession Type:- Symbolic
Date of Sale Notice:- 09.02.2026

Rs. 
31,10,000/-

Rs. 
3,11,000/-

4 Smt Priti Akash 
Khadse W/o Akash 
(Borrower and 
Mortgagor)

Rs. 36,89,630.79 
(Rupees Thirty Six 
Lacs Eighty Nine 

Thousand Six Hundred 
Thirty and Paisa 

Seventy Nine Only) as 
on 31.10.2025 plus 
further Interest and 

cost from 01.11.2025

Flat no 405 admeasuring 327.01 SQFT (carpet area 
)on 4th Floor Wing no C  Type A5, Building Name 
“Jasmine Phase-2” in the complex “YASHWANT 
SANKALP” at Village SARAVALI, Boisar (West)

[...]

Notice dated 12.11.2025, calling upon the Borrower/Guarantor M/s Vaishali 
Transcarriers Pvt Ltd(Borrower), Mr.Shashank Waman Pawar (Director/ 
Guarantor) and Mrs.Vaishali Waman Pawar (Director/Guarantor) to repay 
the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.15,21,41,938.54 (Rupees 
Fifteen Crores Twenty-One Lakhs Forty One Thousand Nine Hundred 
and Thirty Eight and Fifty Four Paisa Only) as on 11.11.2025 and interest 
thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.
The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the 
borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession